
JURNAL EDUCAN 8(1)
by Kusno Kusno

Submission date: 21-Mar-2024 07:45PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2326758179
File name: 2024_FEBRUARY_JURNAL_EDUCAN_8_1_AGUS_YULIANTO,_DARMAWAN.pdf
(198.7K)
Word count: 5245
Character count: 31528



1

5

10

11

14

15

22

23

33



1

3

5

5

6

10

17

20



25



1

2

4

4

5

16



29



1

9



2

27



1

1

2

2

13

31



1

1

2

2

3

7

9

18

28



1

1

4

4

8

12

19



3

6
26

32



1

3



1

4

21

30



1

2

24











14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

JURNAL EDUCAN 8(1)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Zubairi Zubairi. "Relationship Between
Student Perceptions of Teacher Creativity
with Student Learning Achievement in
Tangerang", QALAMUNA: Jurnal Pendidikan,
Sosial, dan Agama, 2023
Publication

jurnal.staiserdanglubukpakam.ac.id
Internet Source

e-jurnal.staisumatera-medan.ac.id
Internet Source

Darmawati Darmawati, Sagaf S. Pettalongi,
Mohammad Idhan. "Learning Methods of
Islamic Religious Education Teachers on
Students with Developmental
Impairments", INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL
OF CONTEMPORARY ISLAMIC EDUCATION,
2019
Publication

Mohd Roslan Mohd Nor, Maksum Malim.
"Revisiting Islamic education: the case of
Indonesia", Journal for Multicultural
Education, 2014
Publication



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

journal2.unusa.ac.id
Internet Source

1library.net
Internet Source

dspace.tnpu.edu.ua
Internet Source

"1st Annual Conference of Midwifery",
Walter de Gruyter GmbH, 2020
Publication

Deni Zam Jami, Asep Muharam. "Strategy
for Improving the Quality of Islamic
Religious Education Study Programs with
Total Quality Management", Nidhomul Haq
: Jurnal Manajemen Pendidikan Islam, 2022
Publication

jurnal.unai.edu
Internet Source

www.numerade.com
Internet Source

Mohammad Djaelani, Didit Darmawan.
"Dulux Wall Paint Purchase Decision: The
Role of Brand Image, Price, And Product
Quality on Consumer Behavior of Paint
Products", Jurnal Simki Economic, 2021
Publication

jurnal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

jurnal.umpar.ac.id
Internet Source

Muhamad Basyrul Muvid. "The Reasoning
of Integrative Islamic Religious Education
from Al-Qabisiy's Perspective", Scaffolding:
Jurnal Pendidikan Islam dan
Multikulturalisme, 2023
Publication

Zuhaeriah Zuhaeriah, Moh. Ali, Yusra Yusra.
"The Role of Islamic Education Teachers
Competency in Improving the Quality of
Education", INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
CONTEMPORARY ISLAMIC EDUCATION,
2020
Publication

ejournal.akakom.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.cahayamandalika.com
Internet Source

Adetya Maulana Afdhillah Amin, Hasan
Matsum. "The Internalization of Religious
Moderation Values Through Islamic
Religious Education in Junior High School",
Scaffolding: Jurnal Pendidikan Islam dan
Multikulturalisme, 2023
Publication

Didit Darmawan, Fayola Issalillah, Eli
Retnowati, Donny Richard Mataputun.
"Peranan Lingkungan Sekolah dan



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29

Kemampuan Berkomunikasi Guru Terhadap
Motivasi Belajar Siswa", Jurnal Simki
Pedagogia, 2021
Publication

scholar.ummetro.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jbasic.org
Internet Source

Sabariah Sabariah, Luqmanul Hakim, Kadori
Kadori, Annisa Zahra, Abdul Muin. "Teacher
Development to Augment Pedagogical
Competence in Society 5.0", Tafkir:
Interdisciplinary Journal of Islamic
Education, 2023
Publication

Wuniu Liu, Qing He, Zhihui Li, Yongming Li.
"Self-Learning Modeling in Possibilistic
Model Checking", IEEE Transactions on
Emerging Topics in Computational
Intelligence, 2024
Publication

dspace.plymouth.ac.uk
Internet Source

goodwoodpub.com
Internet Source

journal.rescollacomm.com
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source



<1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

moraref.kemenag.go.id
Internet Source

pdfcookie.com
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unibos.ac.id
Internet Source


